M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026 M

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

JducTtaHuna 44
08.03.2026

3¢

Masibumkm, 50m Bpacc

y/ Rl
®BBCP *° =
14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

HOHowwu (14-15 net)

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MNO34HAKOB ApTém
AKOTAH Akon
BYPMAKWH Tne6
MACTYXOB AHgpeii
LLUNPOKOB Erop
KOHAPALWOB Tumyp
KOPEHOBCKWW BorpaaH
AYBVHNH dunnunn
LWEPBNHH UNnba
CbIYEB OmuTpwii
3NHYEHKO ApTem
CMWNPHOI Bacunuii
BOPOHKOB ®epnop
KAYAEB Knpunn
JTOXXEHKO ApceHuii
MCAKOB AnekcaHap
AOMUTPVEB MwnpoH
AbAKOB WMBaH
CWHYEHKO AHaToMmit
WNbWNH PomaH

KOHuMopbI (16-18 neT)

1

© 0O ~NO O WN

10
11
12
13
14
15

CEMEHOB ®épop
LLUBIKOB 3axap
BOPOHLLOB I'puropwia
BATYPWH Hukuta
3B0POBCKUW ApTém
NELMH Masen
MONEBOLOB Nnbsa
CMOTPOB Anekceii
CYXOHOIOB Makcum
XBWHKO30B Marseii
TUMOLLIVH AnekcaHap
CAMBYPCKWW Erop
OPEXOB VBaH
NAXOBCKUW déaop
MYPKO Bacunuii

faTa poxaeHust KoMaHza

3asiBOYHOE BpeMA

09.07.2011 | Cu "Oka", r.NMywmHo 32.50
16.06.2012 1I CLUOP "Meteop", r.banawmnxa 32.50
02.08.2011 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 33.00
10.03.2011 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 33.05
23.11.2011 1 B®CO "AnHamo”, r.AcTpaxaHb 33.25
25.01.2011 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 33.57
11.09.2012 i KCLWOP, r.MypmaHck 33.90
23.07.2012 1l MKCLIOP "3anag", otag. "XXemuyxuHa", r.Mocksa 35.00
27.01.2011 1 L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb 35.00
09.02.2011 ltoH WM "MY CHAMPS", r.KazaHb 35.00
13.07.2012 i LICKA, r.04nHL0BO 35.70
12.05.2011 1 MKCLLOP "BocTtok", 1. Mocksa 36.00
07.06.2011 1 CLUOP Nel BopoHex 36.05
16.02.2011 1l CK "HenTyH" Banawumnxa 37.00
07.08.2011 I AHO UCIT, r.Mocksa 38.19
24.11.2012 | MATrT, otg. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa 39.50
16.10.2012 1l CK "2nekTpoH", r.lMckoB 40.00
13.03.2012 lwoH CK"2nekTtpoH", r.lNckos 40.97
12.04.2012 1l B®CO "nHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb 43.16
08.03.2011 IvoH Gym Space 43.50
29.08.2008 «kmc CLUOP "MockBuy", r.MockBa 30.35
16.07.2008 «kmc UCKA, r.OanHuoBo 30.40
13.01.2010 | AOHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK 31.00
23.09.2009 1 COK "Ctuxus baiikana", r./pkyTck 31.45
21.12.2009 1 MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa 31.70
12.02.2008 | CLU Ne 2, r.benropog 31.90
20.05.2010 | CLUOP HOM "Ckundpbl", r.Mocksa 32.00
26.11.2009 | CLUOP Nel BopoHex 32.80
29.05.2010 1 MKCLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa 34.00
29.07.2009 1 CK "HenTyH" Banawumnxa 34.00
17.08.2010 1l CLUOP "Akagnemua cnoprta”, r.BockpeceHck 35.00
17.10.2010 1l AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa 35.80
18.10.2008 | MKCLWW "3eneHorpag”, r-.Mocksa 37.00
21.05.2009 lwoH CK"9OnektpoH", r.lNckos 39.13
20.08.2009 IlwoH CK "9OnektpoH", r.lNckos 40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

s e
MADWAVE -

a /?I

< SWIMAYOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



