



44  
08.03.2026

, 50m

14 - 18

(14-15 )

1	09.07.2011	I	" " , .	32.50
2	16.06.2012	II	" " , .	32.50
3	02.08.2011	II	1	33.00
4	10.03.2011	II	1	33.05
5	23.11.2011	II	" " , .	33.25
6	25.01.2011	II	1	33.57
7	11.09.2012	II	, .	33.90
8	23.07.2012	II	" " , .	35.00
9	27.01.2011	III	"MY CHAMPS", .	35.00
10	09.02.2011	I	"MY CHAMPS", .	35.00
11	13.07.2012	II	, .	35.70
12	12.05.2011	III	" " , .	36.00
13	07.06.2011	II	1	36.05
14	16.02.2011	II	" "	37.00
15	07.08.2011	III	, .	38.19
16	24.11.2012	II	" " , .	39.50
17	16.10.2012	III	" " , .	40.00
18	13.03.2012	I	" " , .	40.97
19	12.04.2012	III	" " , .	43.16
20	08.03.2011	I	Gym Space	43.50

(16-18 )

1	29.08.2008		" " , .	30.35
2	16.07.2008		, .	30.40
3	13.01.2010	I	1, .	31.00
4	23.09.2009	II	" " , .	31.45
5	21.12.2009	II	" " , .	31.70
6	12.02.2008	I	2, .	31.90
7	20.05.2010	I	" " , .	32.00
8	26.11.2009	I	1	32.80
9	29.05.2010	II	" " , .	34.00
10	29.07.2009	II	" "	34.00
11	17.08.2010	III	" " , .	35.00
12	17.10.2010	II	, .	35.80
13	18.10.2008	I	" " , .	37.00
14	21.05.2009	I	" " , .	39.13
15	20.08.2009	I	" " , .	40.00

